
№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK: TOTAL RESULT FOR MARCH-JUNE 2023
March 1275 7.77 TOTAL RESULT FOR JUNE

April 314 4.09 Week 1 306 2.20
May 1460 14.39 Week 2 273 1.96
June -18 -3.05 Week 3 280 2.21

Week 4 79 0.60
Week 5 -956 -10.02

3031.00 23.20
CLOSED TRADES WEEK 5 -18.00 -3.05

1 Jun 23 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2712 1.2755 45 0.50 Win 12 0.27 0.13 12 0.13
2 Jun 23 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2715 1.2755 40 0.50 Win 27 0.68 0.34 39 0.47
3 Jun 23 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1930 1945 150 0.50 Win 40 0.27 0.13 79 0.60
3 Jun 26 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1926 1938 120 0.30 Win 40 0.33 0.10 119 0.70
5 Jun 27 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2736 1.268 56 0.30 Loss -56 -1.00 -0.30 63 0.40 BOE
6 Jun 27 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 160.35 159.8 55 0.30 Win 30 0.55 0.16 93 0.57
3 Jun 27 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 96.43 95.75 68 0.30 Loss -68 -1.00 -0.30 25 0.27 Technical
8 Jun 27 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2732 1.268 52 0.30 Loss -52 -1.00 -0.30 -27 -0.03 Technical
9 Jun 27 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.9028 1.8945 83 0.30 Win 22 0.27 0.08 -5 0.05

10 Jun 27 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0952 1.089 62 0.50 Loss -77 -1.24 -0.62 -82 -0.57 Central Bank & US Employment and US GDP
11 Jun 28 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0952 1.089 62 0.50 Loss -77 -1.24 -0.62 -159 -1.19 Central Bank & US Employment and US GDP
12 Jun 28 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1916 1905 110 0.30 Loss -110 -1.00 -0.30 -269 -1.49
13 Jun 28 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 183.4 182.8 60 0.50 Loss -80 -1.33 -0.67 -349 -2.16
14 Jun 28 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 182.97 182.5 47 0.50 Loss -47 -1.00 -0.50 -396 -2.66
15 Jun 28 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0948 1.089 68 0.50 Loss -83 -1.22 -0.61 -479 -3.27 Central Bank & US Employment and US GDP
16 Jun 28 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0938 1.089 58 1.50 Loss -73 -1.26 -1.89 -552 -5.16 Central Bank & US Employment and US GDP
17 Jun 28 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0942 1.089 52 1.00 Loss -67 -1.29 -1.29 -619 -6.45 Central Bank & US Employment and US GDP
18 Jun 28 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1908 1895 130 0.60 Loss -130 -1.00 -0.60 -749 -7.05 Central Bank & US Employment and US GDP
19 Jun 30 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1908 1916 80 1.00 Loss -130 -1.63 -1.63 -879 -8.67 BOJ Intervention
20 Jun 30 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2643 1.27 57 1.00 Loss -77 -1.35 -1.35 -956 -10.02 BOJ Intervention

-956 -10.02

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4

1 Jun 14 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1955 1966 110 0.30 Win 20 0.18 0.05 20 0.05
2 Jun 16 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.094 1.098 40 0.30 Win 10 0.25 0.08 30 0.13
3 Jun 16 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Short 1.095 1.098 30 0.60 Win 20 0.67 0.40 50 0.53 Technical
4 Jun 19 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Short 0.894 0.8995 55 0.30 Loss -55 -1.00 -0.30 -5 0.23 Technical
5 Jun 19 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Short 0.895 0.8995 45 0.30 Loss -45 -1.00 -0.30 -50 -0.07
6 Jun 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1952 1942 100 0.30 Win 30 0.30 0.09 -20 0.02
7 Jun 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1952 1942 100 0.30 Win 30 0.30 0.09 10 0.11
8 Jun 20 Closed GBPCAD MEGATREND Long 1.6902 1.686 42 0.50 Loss -42 -1.00 -0.50 -32 -0.39 Technical
9 Jun 20 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0925 1.0865 60 0.50 Win 30 0.50 0.25 -2 -0.14

10 Jun 20 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0927 1.0865 62 0.50 Win 28 0.45 0.23 26 0.09
11 Jun 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1951 1942 90 0.50 Loss -90 -1.00 -0.50 -64 -0.41 Technical
12 Jun 20 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.092 1.0865 55 0.50 Win 35 0.64 0.32 -29 -0.10
13 Jun 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1932 1920 120 1.00 Loss -120 -1.00 -1.00 -149 -1.10
14 Jun 20 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1908 1865 53 0.50 Win 47 0.89 0.44 -102 -0.65 Technical
15 Jun 21 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.6112 1.605 62 0.50 Win 20 0.32 0.16 -82 -0.49
16 Jun 21 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0915 1.0865 50 1.00 Win 40 0.80 0.80 -42 0.31
17 Jun 21 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1931 1918 130 1.00 Win 30 0.23 0.23 -12 0.54
18 Jun 21 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 1935 1945 100 0.50 Win 60 0.60 0.30 48 0.84
19 Jun 22 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2795 1.273 65 0.30 Loss -87 -1.34 -0.40 -39 0.44 BOE
20 Jun 22 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2785 1.273 55 0.30 Loss -77 -1.40 -0.42 -116 0.02 BOE
21 Jun 22 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2748 1.2708 40 0.30 Loss -43 -1.08 -0.32 -159 -0.31 BOE
22 Jun 22 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0954 1.0895 59 1.00 Loss -59 -1.00 -1.00 -218 -1.31 BOE
23 Jun 23 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1916 1905 110 0.50 Win 60 0.55 0.27 -158 -1.03
24 Jun 23 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1917 1905 120 1.00 Win 50 0.42 0.42 -108 -0.62
25 Jun 23 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2722 1.2678 44 1.00 Win 12 0.27 0.27 -96 -0.34
26 Jun 23 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1930 1945 150 0.50 Win 40 0.27 0.13 79 0.60

79 0.60
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CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3

1 Jun 12 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0745 1.0695 50 0.30 Win 25 0.50 0.15 25 0.15
2 Jun 12 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Long 104.55 104 55 0.30 Win 11 0.20 0.06 36 0.21
3 Jun 12 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1960 1950 100 0.30 Win 50 0.50 0.15 86 0.36
4 Jun 12 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1963 1972 90 0.30 Win 50 0.56 0.17 136 0.53
5 Jun 13 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.8558 1.8602 44 0.50 Win 33 0.75 0.38 169 0.90
6 Jun 13 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1964 1973 90 0.30 Win 40 0.44 0.13 209 1.04
7 Jun 13 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1963 1973 100 0.30 Win 50 0.50 0.15 259 1.19
8 Jun 14 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.08 1.076 40 0.30 Win 10 0.25 0.08 269 1.26
9 Jun 14 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1958 1968 100 0.30 Win 30 0.30 0.09 299 1.35

10 Jun 14 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1948 1937 110 0.30 Loss -110 -1.00 -0.30 189 1.05 Technical
11 Jun 14 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.264 1.2595 45 0.60 Win 45 1.00 0.60 234 1.65
12 Jun 14 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2659 1.2595 54 0.30 Win 16 0.30 0.09 250 1.74
13 Jun 16 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.094 1.098 40 0.30 Win 10 0.25 0.08 260 1.81
14 Jun 16 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.095 1.098 30 0.60 Win 20 0.67 0.40 280 2.21

280 2.21

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Jun 5 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0693 1.075 43 0.50 Win 19 0.44 0.22 19 0.22
2 Jun 5 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 153.93 153.4 47 0.50 Win 42 0.89 0.45 61 0.67
3 Jun 5 Closed CHF/JPY Black Widow Long 154.12 153.4 72 0.30 Win 23 0.32 0.10 84 0.76
4 Jun 5 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 154.07 153.4 67 0.30 Win 28 0.42 0.13 112 0.89
5 Jun 5 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Short 1.072 1.075 30 0.30 Win 46 1.53 0.46 158 1.35
6 Jun 5 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1959 1970 110 0.50 Win 40 0.36 0.18 198 1.53
7 Jun 6 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2422 1.247 48 0.30 Win 24 0.50 0.15 222 1.68
8 Jun 6 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1965 1952 130 0.30 Win 50 0.38 0.12 272 1.80
9 Jun 7 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0686 1.074 54 0.50 Loss -54 -1.00 -0.50 218 1.30 Technical

10 Jun 8 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1946 1937 90 0.30 Win 60 0.67 0.20 278 1.50
11 Jun 8 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.865 1.872 70 0.50 Loss -70 -1.00 -0.50 208 1.00 Spread Widening at midnight
12 Jun 8 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.8673 1.872 47 0.30 Loss -47 -1.00 -0.30 161 0.70 Spread Widening at midnight
13 Jun 8 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 149.78 149.15 63 1.50 Win 37 0.59 0.88 198 1.58
14 Jun 9 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.8695 1.8755 60 0.30 Win 35 0.58 0.18 233 1.75
15 Jun 9 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.6057 1.612 58 0.30 Win 40 0.69 0.21 273 1.96

273 1.96

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Jun 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1965 1954 20 0.50 Win 40 2.00 1.00 40 1.00
2 Jun 1 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 173.53 172.95 58 0.50 Win 51 0.88 0.44 91 1.44
3 Jun 1 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 173.65 172.95 70 0.50 Win 39 0.56 0.28 130 1.72
4 Jun 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1964 1950 140 0.30 Win 100 0.71 0.21 230 1.93
5 Jun 1 Closed GBP/JPY Black Widow Long 173.78 173.2 58 0.30 Win 26 0.45 0.13 256 2.07
6 Jun 2 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1974 1985 110 0.30 Win 50 0.45 0.14 306 2.20
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306 2.20


